®
Marley’s complete range of PE:
Power, Comms & Fibre Optic
Cable Management Solutions
For more information: 0800 MARLEY (0800 627539)       www.marley.co.nz
J1
11
03
High Quality PE; Long design life; Perfect for directional drilling.
Made to AS/NZS 4130 dimensions; Major Telco & Power approval.
Range of PE jointing fittings: Marley Compression & Friatec Electrofusion.
CODE
PREFIX
Normal
Size Pipe
(OD) mm
SDR
Ave Wall
Thickness
mm
Ave Bore
(ID)
mm
Common
Lengths
m
Others
Lengths
m
Common
Colours***
SERVD.20 20 11 2.2 15.7 200 500 G
SUBD.25 25 11 2.5 20.2 500, 1000 200 G, R
SUBD.32 32 13.6 2.6 27.0 500, 1000 200, 400, 500 O, G, R, V, B
COMD.40 40 17 2.6 35.0 100, 200 O, G, R
COMD.50 50 17 3.2 43.9 100, 200 500 O, G, R
COMD.63 63 17* 4.0 55.2 100, 150 50, 200, 400 O, G, R
COMD.90 90 17 5.6 79.0 100 O, G
COMD.110 110 17* 6.9 96.5 100, 150 12, 50, 200, 450** O, G, R, S
COMD.125 125 17 7.8 110.0 100 200 - 500 O
COMD.140 140 17* 9.3 122.1 100 12, 300** O
COMD.160 160 17* 10.0 140.7 12 300 - 450** O
SDR = Standard Dimensions Ratio - nominal ratio of pipe outside diameter to wall thickness
* other SDR options available (SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11)  ** Supplied on drums
*** Full Colour Options = Orange (O), Green (G), Red (R), Salmon (S), Violet (V), Brown (B), Black (Blk), White (W), Grey (Gr)
Custom sizes / colours / lengths / specifications / print available. Min. order quantities and lead times apply to non-stock items.